12 Rotoflux_2010
I
UK
D
Rotoflux Universale
Rotoflux Universal
Rotoflux Universal Ausführung
UK ROTOFLUX UNIVERSAL

 Single passage unions
热油
Ordering Code
水水
Hot OilWaterWater
LH
打字机文本
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
14 Rotoflux_2010
S10-300-01R-800 S10-301-01R-800 S10-400-01R-800 G 3/8" RH
G 3/8" 9 129 43 25 17 13 73 92 10 M6 G 1/4" 0,8
S10-300-02L-800 S10-301-02L-800 S10-400-02L-800 G 3/8" LH
S15-300-01R-800 S15-301-01R-800 S15-400-01R-800 G 1/2" RH
G 1/2" 13 146 55 30 24 13 82 105 12 G 1/8" G 3/8" 1,4
S15-300-02L-800 S15-301-02L-800 S15-400-02L-800 G 1/2" LH
S20-300-01R-800 S20-301-01R-800 S20-400-01R-800 G 3/4"  RH
G 3/4" 18 173 64 37 30 16 94 123 14 G 1/4" G 1/2" 1,9
S20-300-02L-800 S20-301-02L-800 S20-400-02L-800 G 3/4"  LH
S25-300-01R-800 S25-301-01R-800 S25-400-01R-800 G 1"  RH
G 1" 23 200 70 45 36 20 105 144 16 G 3/8" G 1/2" 2,5
S25-300-02L-800 S25-301-02L-800 S25-400-02L-800 G 1"  LH
S32-300-01R-800 S32-301-01R-800 S32-400-01R-800 G 11/4" RH
G 11/4" 31 224 85 55 46 22 119 158 16 G 1/2" G 3/4" 3,9
S32-300-02L-800 S32-301-02L-800 S32-400-02L-800 G 11/4" LH
S40-300-01R-800 S40-301-01R-800 S40-400-01R-800 G 11/2" RH
G 11/2" 36 256 92 60 50 24 132 177 18 G 3/4" G 1" 5,4
S40-300-02L-800 S40-301-02L-800 S40-400-02L-800 G 11/2" LH
S50-300-01R-800 S50-301-01R-800 S50-400-01R-800 G 2"  RH
G 2" 48 281 110 70 60 25 139 193 20 G 1" G 11/4" 8,6
S50-300-02L-800 S50-301-02L-800 S50-400-02L-800 G 2"  LH
              N                     D                                A B ø D E ø F ø G H I L T U V W KG.
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 14
型号 双通路 固定虹吸管
Ordering Code  Double passage stationary siphon
热油水水
Hot OilWaterWater
LH
打字机文本
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
15Rotoflux_2010
              N                     D                                A B ø D ø F ø G H I L T U ø V W KG.
S10-300-01R-810 S10-301-01R-810 S10-400-01R-810 G 3/8"  RH
G 3/8" 9 129 43 25 17 13 73 97 20 6 G 1/4" 0,8
S10-300-02L-810 S10-301-02L-810 S10-400-02L-810 G 3/8"  LH
S15-300-01R-810 S15-301-01R-810 S15-400-01R-810 G 1/2"  RH
G 1/2" 13 146 55 30 24 13 82 110 22 10 G 3/8" 1,4
S15-300-02L-810 S15-301-02L-810 S15-400-02L-810 G 1/2"  LH
S20-300-01R-810 S20-301-01R-810 S20-400-01R-810 G 3/4"  RH
G 3/4" 18 173 64 37 30 16 94 129 24 13 G 1/2" 1,9
S20-300-02L-810 S20-301-02L-810 S20-400-02L-810 G 3/4"  LH
S25-300-01R-810 S25-301-01R-810 S25-400-01R-810 G 1"  RH
G 1" 23 200 70 45 36 20 105 148 25 16 G 1/2" 2,5
S25-300-02L-810 S25-301-02L-810 S25-400-02L-810 G 1"  LH
S32-300-01R-810 S32-301-01R-810 S32-400-01R-810 G 11/4" RH
G 11/4" 31 224 85 55 46 22 119 162 26 22 G 3/4" 3,9
S32-300-02L-810 S32-301-02L-810 S32-400-02L-810 G 11/4" LH
S40-300-01R-810 S40-301-01R-810 S40-400-01R-810 G 11/2" RH
G 11/2" 36 256 92 60 50 24 132 183 30 26 G 1" 5,4
S40-300-02L-810 S40-301-02L-810 S40-400-02L-810 G 11/2" LH
S50-300-01R-810 S50-301-01R-810 S50-400-01R-810 G 2"  RH
G 2" 48 281 110 70 60 25 139 199 34 32,2 G 11/4" 8,6
S50-300-02L-810 S50-301-02L-810 S50-400-02L-810 G 2"  LH
E
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 15
型号
Ordering Code
双通路 旋转虹吸管
 Double passage rotating siphon
热油水水
Hot OilWaterWater
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
16 Rotoflux_2010
              N                    D                               B C ø D E ø F L ø M ø N ø P h7 Q R S KG.
ø D1 ø N1 ø P1 F8 RA Q1 ø S1
S10 9 38 18 0,2 6 M8    4x90°
S15 13 45 25 0,2 6 M8    4x90°
S20 18 50 30 0,2 6 M8    4x90°
S25 23 60 36 0,2 7 M8    4x90°
S32 31 70 44 0,2 8 M10    4x90°
S40 36 78 52 0,2 10 M10    4x90°
S50 48 95 65 0,2 10 M10    4x90°
Istruzioni di montaggio Montageanweisungen
Union Installation
S10-300-03F S10-301-03F S10-400-03F G 3/8" G 1/4" 9 109 43 82 53 38 18 6 8 9 0,8
S15-300-03F S15-301-03F S15-400-03F G 1/2" G 3/8" 13 125 55 92 60 45 25 6 10 9 1,5
S20-300-03F S20-301-03F S20-400-03F G 3/4" G 1/2" 18 137 64 101 68 50 30 6 10 9 2
S25-300-03F S25-301-03F S25-400-03F G 1" G 3/4" 23 164 70 119 78 60 36 7 12 9 2,6
S32-300-03F S32-301-03F S32-400-03F G 11/4" G 1" 31 182 85 133 94 70 44 8 12 11 4
S40-300-03F S40-301-03F S40-400-03F G 11/2" G 11/4" 36 203 92 139 99 78 52 10 14 11 5,5
S50-300-03F S50-301-03F S50-400-03F G 2" G 11/4" 48 224 110 154 119 95 65 10 14 11 9
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 16
型号
Ordering Code
单 一 通 路
CN 安装方式
 Single passage unions
热油水水
Hot OilWaterWater
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
17Rotoflux_2010
 Double passage stationary siphon
B ø D E ø F L ø M ø N ø P
h7 Q R S T U V W KG.
Ordering Code
 Double passage rotating siphon
B ø D E ø F L ø M ø N ø P
h7 Q R S T U V W
S10-300-03F-810 S10-301-03F-810 S10-400-03F-810 G 3/8" 9 132 43 82 53 38 18 6 8 9 106 20 6 G 1/4" 0,9
S15-300-03F-810 S15-301-03F-810 S15-400-03F-810 G 1/2" 13 151 55 92 60 45 25 6 10 9 120 22 10 G 3/8" 1,6
S20-300-03F-810 S20-301-03F-810 S20-400-03F-810 G 3/4" 18 172 64 101 68 50 30 6 10 9 136 22 13 G 1/2" 2,1
S25-300-03F-810 S25-301-03F-810 S25-400-03F-810 G 1" 23 202 70 119 78 60 36 7 12 9 161 25 16 G 1/2" 2,9
S32-300-03F-810 S32-301-03F-810 S32-400-03F-810 G 11/4" 31 225 85 133 94 70 44 8 12 11 176 26 22 G 3/4" 4,4
S40-300-03F-810 S40-301-03F-810 S40-400-03F-810 G 11/2" 36 251 92 139 99 78 52 10 14 11 190 30 26 G 1 " 5,9
S50-300-03F-810 S50-301-03F-810 S50-400-03F-810 G 2" 48 282 110 154 119 95 65 10 14 11 214 34 32,2 G 11/4" 9,4
KG.
Ordering Code
S10-300-03F-800 S10-301-03F-800 S10-400-03F-800 G 3/8" 9 132 43 82 53 38 18 6 8 9 101 10 M6 G 1/4" 0,9
S15-300-03F-800 S15-301-03F-800 S15-400-03F-800 G 1/2" 13 151 55 92 60 45 25 6 10 9 115 12 G 1/8" G 3/8" 1,6
S20-300-03F-800 S20-301-03F-800 S20-400-03F-800 G 3/4" 18 172 64 101 68 50 30 6 10 9 130 14 G 1/4" G 1/2" 2,1
S25-300-03F-800 S25-301-03F-800 S25-400-03F-800 G 1" 23 202 70 119 78 60 36 7 12 9 158 16 G 3/8" G 1/2" 2,9
S32-300-03F-800 S32-301-03F-800 S32-400-03F-800 G 11/4" 31 225 85 133 94 70 44 8 12 11 172 16 G 1/2" G 3/4" 4,4